
  

DATE LOCATION TIME 

Columbus City League First Round 

8/26/2025 The Golf Depot 4:00p 

8/27/2025 The Golf Depot 4:00p 

8/28/2025 The Golf Depot 4:00p 

9/02/2025 
Wilson Road 

Airport 
Turnberry 

3:24p 
3:15p 
4:07p 

9/04/2025 
Wilson Road 

Airport 
Champions 

3:36p 
3:25p 
3:20p 

*9/08/2025 *Wilson Rd 3:24p 

9/09/2025 
Wilson Rd 
Champions 

3:24p 
3:20p 

9/11/2025 
Raymond Memorial 

Champions 
Champions 

3:30p 
3:20p 
3:20p 

Columbus City League Second Round 

9/16/25 
Blacklick Woods 
Mentel Memorial 

Wilson Road 

3:40p 
3:50p 
3:48p 

9/18/25 

Airport 
Blacklick Woods 
Mentel Memorial 

Raymond Memorial 

3:45p 
3:40p 
3:50p 
4:00p 

9/23/25 

Airport 
Blacklick Woods 
Mentel Memorial 

Wilson Road 

3:45p 
4:00p 
3:50p 
3:48p 

9/25/2025 
Airport 

Mentel Memorial 
Wilson Road 

3:47p 
3:50p 
3:48p 

9/30/2025 

Airport 
Blacklick Woods 
Mentel Memorial 

Wilson Rd 

3:45p 
4:00p 
3:50p 
3:48p 

Columbus City League Championship 

10/02/2025 Airport 2:00p 

 

2025 Panthers Coaching Staff 

Head Coach: Al Sallee 
                                                          AD: Madison Horrigan 

Principal:  Michael McCrory 
Athletic Trainer: Amanda Collins 
Athletic Secretary:  Shawn Moody-Penn 


