

LINDEN-MCKINLEY PANTHERS GOLF SCHEDULE

2025-26

DATE	LOCATION	TIME
Colu	umbus City League First Round	l
8/26/2025	The Golf Depot	4:00p
8/27/2025	The Golf Depot	4:00p
8/28/2025	The Golf Depot	4:00p
9/02/2025	Wilson Road Airport Turnberry	3:24p 3:15p 4:07p
9/04/2025	Wilson Road Airport Champions	3:36p 3:25p 3:20p
*9/08/2025	*Wilson Rd	3:24p
9/09/2025	Wilson Rd Champions	3:24p 3:20p
9/11/2025	Raymond Memorial Champions Champions	3:30p 3:20p 3:20p
Colu	umbus City League Second Round	
9/16/25	Blacklick Woods Mentel Memorial Wilson Road	3:40p 3:50p 3:48p
9/18/25	Airport Blacklick Woods Mentel Memorial Raymond Memorial	3:45p 3:40p 3:50p 4:00p
9/23/25	Airport Blacklick Woods Mentel Memorial Wilson Road	3:45p 4:00p 3:50p 3:48p
9/25/2025	Airport Mentel Memorial Wilson Road	3:47p 3:50p 3:48p
9/30/2025	Airport Blacklick Woods Mentel Memorial Wilson Rd	3:45p 4:00p 3:50p 3:48p
Colu	umbus City League Championship	•
10/02/2025	Airport	2:00p

2025 Panthers Coaching Staff

Head Coach: Al Sallee

AD: Madison Horrigan
Principal: Michael McCrory
Athletic Trainer: Amanda Collins
Athletic Secretary: Shawn Moody-Penn